
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
City 

 
Contact and Address 

 
Telephone, Facsimile, and E-

mail Address 
 
Boulder City 

 
Dave Olsen 
Boulder City Attorney    
P.O. Box 61350     
Boulder City, NV  89006-1350 
 

 
Tel: 702-293-9238 
Fax: 702-293-9438  
attorney@bcnv.org 

 
Fernley 

 

Brandi Jensen 
915 Carol Way 
Fernley, NV 89408 
 

 
Tel: 775-784-9862 
bjenson@cityoffernley.org 

 
Henderson 

 
Josh M. Reid 
Henderson City Attorney 
240 Water Street 
Henderson, NV  89015 
 

 

Tel: 702-267-1220 
Fax: 702-267-1201 
Josh.Reid@cityofhenderson.com 
 

 
Las Vegas 

 
Brad Jerbic 
Las Vegas City Attorney 
400 E. Stewart Ave.  9

th
 Floor 

Las Vegas, NV  89101 
 

 
Tel: 702-229-6201 
Fax: 702-386-1749 
bjerbic@lasvegasnevada.gov 
 

 
Mesquite 

 
Robert Sweetin 

Mesquite City Attorney 
10 East Mesquite Blvd. 
Mesquite, NV  89027 
 

 
Tel: 702-346-5181 
Fax: 702-346-7970 
rsweetin@mesquite.nv.us 

 

North Las 
Vegas 
 
 

 

Sandra Douglass Morgan 
North Las Vegas City Attorney 
2250 Las Vegas Boulevard North 
North Las Vegas, NV 89030  
 

 

Tel: 702-633-1050 
Fax: 702-649-8879 
morgans@cityofnorthlasvegas.co
m 
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City 

 
Contact and Address 

 
Telephone, Facsimile, and E-

mail Address 

 
 
Reno 

 
Karl Hall 
Reno City Attorney 
P.O. Box 1900 
Reno, NV  89505 
 

 
Tel: 775-334-2050 
Fax: 775-334-2420  
hallk@reno.gov  
 

 
Sparks 

 
Chet Adams 
Sparks City Attorney 
P.O. Box 857 
Sparks, NV  89432-0857 
 

 
Tel: 775-353-2324 
Fax: 775-353-1688  
cadams@ci.sparks.nv.us 
 

*denotes full-time city attorney either elected or appointed 
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